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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adeliné Hetem Shala
Adisa Gani Salihu
Agnesa Nazmi Canolli
Albulena Sami Berisha
Anesa Agron Abdullahu
Arjeta Fehmi Kuleta
Beneta Sokol Tasholli
Besiana Besim Kryeziu
Bleona Naim Iseni
Blerina Qamil Asllani

Daorsa Xhevat Dervodeli

Diellza Tahir Jashari
Drenushé Baki Burrniku
Ebrar Bashkim Gashi
Enis Ejup Gara

Erblina Milaim Limoni
Eréblina Shaban Kosumi
Erion Flamur Bujupi
Erion Salih Ferizi
Eriona Fatmir Bucolli
Erleta Hysen Dreshaj
Florida llmi Krasniqi
Gresa Fatmir Qerimi
llirijana Xhevat Preniqi
Majlinda Ramiz Thagi
Nazif Hamdi Potoku
Pranvera Ejup Bunjaku
Vaide Elez Berisha
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2023/2024 - Afati i Janarit

Remzije Istrefi

Organizatat ndérkombétare

Regjistri ID
180401100741
180401100597
210401100112

143541
210401100220
210401100665
210401100048
200401100113
190401100417
210401100595
200401100393
200401100707
200401100394
210401100371
210401100065
200401100341
210401100107
210401100593
210401100380
200401100399
210401100008
200401100513
210401100460
200401100750
210401100419
210401100148
210401100422
200401100553
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